Neo Biotech
74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
4/10/2024
NeoSamplePrep-6 / 24 / 24R
            #Cat: NB-12-0004
            #Cat: NB-12-0004B
                                                                                  #Cat: NB-12-0004C
Product Introduction

74 rue des Suisses – 92000 Nanterre
4/10/2024
Ordering Information
No. Code Description  No. Code Description
01 NB-12-0004 NeoSamplePrep24  11 NB-12-0004-12 Grinding tube 5ml
02 NB-12-0004B NeoSamplePrep6 12 NB-12-0004-13 Grind tube
F1.4mm Silica
beads
03 NB-12-0004C NeoSapmplePrep-24R
homogenizer (w/cooling)
13 NB-12-0004-14 Grind tube
F2.8mm Silica
bead
04 NB-12-0004-02 Rotor for 24x2.0ml for
NeoSamplePrep24
14 NB-12-0004-15 Grind tube F3mm
Metal beads
05 NB-12-0004-16 Rotor for 12x5.0ml for
NeoSamplePrep24
15 NB-12-0004-08 Grind tube F6mm
Metal beads
06 NB-12-0004-17 Holder for tubes for
NeoSamplePrep6
16 NB-12-0004-09 Grind tube
F0.2mm glass
beads
07 NB-12-0004-18 Adapter 3x2ml for
NeoSamplePrep6
17 NB-12-0004-10 Grind tube
F0.5mm Glass
beads
08 NB-12-0004-01 Adapter for 5ml for
NeoSamplePrep6
18 NB-12-0004-04 Grind tube F3mm
Glass beads
09 NB-12-0004-20 DC24V, 6A Adapter for
NeoSamplePrep6h
10 NB-12-0004-11 Grinding tube 2ml  19 NB-12-0004-05 Grind tube
F1.4mm Glass
bead